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m 1% <Freshman> 2 £ <Sophomore> 3 & <Junior> 4 f<Senior>
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2 Ajff¢iE<Entrance>
m Rk (FEBB) 2FEH— LI -AE 0 AFH - A0 m UR—Y mEER m IER m BF4E<International> n ZDA<Others , English track>

|
% S % z.z#m
|

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
3 Bi&IRiR<Registration>
m FARBIE <First-take> BE{E<Retake>
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4 COBPBZEREEUERA%EEA TS EEL\<Why did you take this course?>

mOERR - ZREICHERRIEZN S <Necessary for promotion or graduation>
B EEHDTH<To enhance expertise>

m EEEVEICHEBRBIBEEN S <Necessary for qualification acquisition>

m DA ICESHSN=h S <Recommended by other people>
EFRIZEIDER A <Suitable for schedule>
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FREANS(CHEDK - BIOERF > 72h S <Interested in the content>
BOOIFR (FrUTF) ([TEIDEBoeh s <Useful for future/career>
m RANBIE T ZH S <Friends take same class>
w BAIAMEB LT L EBozh S <Easy to earn credits>
m ZDfh<Other>
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5 COBMBZRBIETEDSATSS)I\RAEEE(CLUFE LD <Did you refer to the syllabus before taking this course?>
mRAWCEE(CUTe<I referred to it carefully> BHBOVNRESE(CLT=<I referred to it to some extent>

HEDSE(C UM DTz<I did not refer to it much> Fo2<ESE(C UM o Tz<I did not refer to it at all>
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o we s | s o
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




6 IMEERE (Bhl - FRFB/EIV) I LTHELERUZRM (BHE - 88BE - L1AFE) &FALTLWETH
<Did you utilize the course materials recommended by the course instructor, such as textbooks, reference books
and resumes, when you participated in or prepared for this course?>

m AWTTERALTWLS<I made great use of them> BBOHUEA LTS <I usually use them>
HFEDEAL TLVRL<I seldom use them> Fo 2 <FEALTLRL<I have not utilized them at all>
u BMOMRRENTLVRL <There were no course materials>

| | | | |
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7 SEDREDSER - FERFBICHMOADKEIIITIILTEDEETIH
<How long do you study on average in a week in order to prepare for this course, outside of class time?>

m 2B/ <2 hours or more> 1 B~ 2 BRI <1 to 2 hours> 3 093~ 1 B§RIRE <30 minutes to 1 hour>
3 0 ¥Kii<Less than 30 minutes> m Fo7Z< UL TLVRLI<I don't do any preparation>
I I I I I I I I
_ 26.2% 31.9% 20.8%
. | | | | | | I I ! !
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8 COREDRBEEIZIIAETI h<How many times were you absent for this course?>

m R <Perfect attendance> 1 EIRJE <Once> 2 [BIR & <twice> 3[ERE<3 times> m 4B EXRE<More than 4 times>
I I
11.6% 5.3%2. o
T T T T T T T T ! ! 1
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9 EDE, SEEETMODI LTI b <Does the instructor speak clearly in class?>

u ECEEEED™I L <Very well> HBHBOREEED I L\ <Moderately well>
P UBIEELD (C < ULV<A little difficult to hear> ETCHEREZTED(C<Li<Hard to hear>
| | | |
# TE% R
T T T T T T ! ! ! ! 1
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10 BED/INT—RA > FEDERITR> I L\ TI b <Are the PowerPoint and other materials clear?>

B ETERY™I V< Very clear> HHVRETF L \<Clear> D URICKUI<A little difficult to see>
ETHERICK L\<Hard to see> m/ D=1 > RERER U TLVRL<not used>
I I I I I
36.9% 7.2% 1.8
T T T T T ! ! ! ! ! 1
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11 BEOEEFS S/ (X (TBD> TITHONTWE I H<Do the lectures match the syllabus>

m THN TS <Exactly match> BHTRITHNTL S <Generally match>
HFEDITHNTLVRL<Not so match> FDIZ<ITOHNTLVRL<Are vastly different>

BONSRN (2 F)NAOREZEZ TLVRW) <I don't remember the syllabus.> | | |
29.7% 2-6%#
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12 FEDREDEDAE—RICDWVWTESBLETH <What do you think about the speed at which the lessons taught?>

0%

m & TEEW<Very fast> D UBRU<A little fast> 5 & S ERL\<Reasonable> D UEL<A little fast> m & THEL<Very slow>
I I I I I I I I I
15.1% 77.5% 2.8%%
| | | | | | | | | | !
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100%

13 COREDHBEICDODVWT ESBWNETHh<What do you think about the difficulty level of this course?>

0%

m ETEH# UL < Very difficult> DU UL<A little difficult> 5 & S ERL\<Reasonable> P URE <Easy> m & THE<Very easy>
I I I I I I I I
29.7% 57.1% 1.9%
. ! | | | | | | | | !
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100%

14 (GIERECHVT) COREEEPUTRETEIREIRENTVETH
<(In face-to-face classes) Does the class environment allow you to concentrate?>

BHETRRZN TS <Somewhat>
Foe<BEENTLVRL\<Hard to concentrate>

I I I
| 24.9%|, |3.m)’

B RENTLS<Yes>
HEDRENTLVRL<Not so much>
A S AREDEDHREE LU <Not applicable due to online classes>
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15 COREIBERPCERNTERI LS ICREEhTWELEDL
<Was the class designed so that students could ask questions and seek advice?>
m S THERBINTL/Z=<Very considerate> P UBIE SN TULV/Z<A little considerate>
HEDEB N TLVEM D fz<Not much considerate> Foe<BEEETNTLVah D lz<Hard to considerate>
I I I I
T 37.8% a% 1%
T T T T T T ! ! ! ! 1
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16 REDDE(LEZ EBLET H <Do you think the amount of the assignment is appropriate?>

B £ TEZL<too much> UL <a little too much> Bt T3S <reasonable> DUDRR<a little less> @ ETEDRL<too less>
I I I I I I I I I
16.7% 74.6% 1.3%
. I I I I I I I I I !
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
17 COREPRWNERIEEBVLETH <Do you think this class is a good for you?>
B ETERUVEEIZ EBS<Very good> BBOREVNEEIZERB S <Good>
HEDRVVFER & (FBHR<Not so good> FoE<KBUVMEER &(EEB DAL \<Not good at all>
I I I I
e 425% 5 39.0%
T T T T T T ! | ! 1
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